PERMANENT
PARCEL
NUMBER

LEGAL DESCRIPTION
-31-554€ 29-062€
01-11-400-022 4064 %% 20 39 AC

ADDRESS
oF
PROPERTY

e 27.72 AC
6-11-02 before plat acreage correction to 29.30AC 10-3-11 PT S E QR

DATE

NAME OF OWNER

10-9-90
4-4-96
5-22-97

10-20-99

STEELE HARLEY F 2/3 INT & MARGARET L 1/3 INT
STEELE HARLEY F & MARGARET TRUSTEES C.F. none
STEELE MARGARET TRUSTEE 3 TRS NO SP
(DIVISION OF 2.45 Ac parcel 1-11-400-024 on 5-22-97)
(DIVISION OF 2.49 AC parcel 1-11-400-025 on 11-2-98)

STEELE PAUL S & DIANA L SP NO FEE
(PLAT MAGNOLIA MEADOWS 1 lot 1.58 AC parcel 1-11-400-031 on 6-11-2002
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